
Moosomin 
306.435.4143 

Prince Albert 
306.764.6004 

Saskatoon 
306.934.2121

Southey 
306.726.4403

Swift Current 
306.778.3338 

Yorkton 
306.783.1689

Offer Ends June 30, 2026

2-Ply Tow Straps On Sale

25% OFF SALE
                   2-PLY Tow Straps

2” x 20’ 30,000 lb HWF250220 $39.99 $29.99

2” x 30’ 30,000 lb HWF250230 $59.99 $39.99

3” x 30’ 45,000 lb HWF250330 $114.99 $86.25

3” x 50’ 45,000 lb HWF250350 $159.99 $119.99

4” x 30’ 60,000 lb HWF250430 $149.99 $112.50

4” x 50’ 60,000 lb HWF250450 $189.99 $142.50

5” x 30’ 75,000 lb HWF250530 $159.99 $120.00

5” x 50’ 75,000 lb HWF250550 $239.99 $179.99

6” x 30’ 90,000 lb HWF250630 $249.99 $187.50

6” x 50’ 90,000 lb HWF250650 $384.99 $288.75

8” x 30’ 120,000 lb HWF250830 $334.99 $251.25

8” x 50’ 120,000 lb HWF250850 $414.99 $311.25

Reg. Sale

Get Ready for Spring

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE


